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2022 NRA NATIONAL SILHOUETTE TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS
SMALLBORE STANDARD - SILHOUETTE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
MONDAY, AUGUST 8, 2022

Mexico A

Edgar Rueda
Enrique Kuess

Gabriel Villarreal

Berger/SK
John Mullins

Dustin Flint

Jake Stine

Lapua/SK
Cathy Winstead-Severin
Mark Pharr

Erich Mietenkorte

Juniors

Kaeli-Gracyn Bourgoyne
Kaleb Santiso

Hunter Santiso

MASTER CLASS
CDJ Co.

Carlos Salazar

Daniel Salazar

Jason Stine
Ridgway Gold

Wally Howard

Kenny M Haupricht

Susan Peery

The Marsh Boys

Jason Marsh
Jordan Marsh

Justin Marsh

Bayou Boys
A. Bruce Finley

Chris Cawthorne

Allen Corneau

Total

206
66

70
70

203
70

71
62

201
67

64
70

173
59

57
57

Total

184
65

56
63

182
59

60
63

177
62

61
54

175
57

65
53
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Engel Family
Greg Engel
Kelly Engel Gullatt

Steve Engel

Lead Slingers
Ken Haupricht
David Robuck

Ryan LaBenne

AAA CLASS

Juniors

Kaeli-Gracyn Bourgoyne

Kaleb Santiso

Hunter Santiso

Carnero Ram

Pedro Rueda, Jr
Constantino Davila

Jose (Pepe) Valdes

Tres A's

Kathleen Garvin
Beth Geragosian

Jim Luke

BBG #1
Al Bean

Kevin Burge

David Gillsipie

Texas Jacks
Joseph "Mike" Opeka
William Zander

Teresa Everheart

PA Gold
Mike Haynes

Joe Sclesky

Scott Harrower

AA CLASS
Los Campechanos

Hector Rivera
Paolo Tomasi

Emil Praslick

165
56

64
45

131
34

48
49

Total

173
59

57
57

171
61

57
53

150
50

46
54

149
48

47
54

146
46

57
43

142
50

58
34

Total

143
46

51
46
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All In

Reese Burnett

Nico Solomon

Adria Magnuson
Virginia A

Tyler Camp

Joseph lacobucci

Hartwell Stoneham

PA Silhouette
Stan Morgan

Frank Ledford

Raymond Baker

The WV No Hits
Ricky Feury
Joseph McClung

Ronnie Snedegar

A CLASS

One Hit Wonders
Zachary Meixel

Beau Meixel

Blake Meixel

La Tex Mex
Mindy Stine
Victoria Romo

Aidan Cole

BBC Net 2
Colt Ronk

Barry Gillam

Bryan Gillam

Just For Fun
Greg Kline

Marvin Howard

David Sclesky
The A Team

Eric Miller

Richard Kirby

Tommy Peery

141
43

50
48

124
43

40
41

105
46

31
28

104
34

44
26

Total

139
31

47
61

124
34

35
55

110
28

44
38

105
40

23
42

103
36

39
28
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6 Shooters 83

Aiden Magnuson 26
Joel Jordan 25
Jonah Schneider 32
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